
Prices are in PhP, subject to 10% service charge and include government taxes.

BREAKFAST



Prices are in PhP, subject to 10% service charge and include government taxes.

- Vegetarian
P - with Pork
H - Heart-Healthy

Prices are in PhP, subject to 10% service charge and include government taxes.

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST  

AMERICAN BREAKFAST 

FILIPINO BREAKFAST

950

1,100

1,100

Freshly squeezed juice or sliced fruit
Basket of freshly baked assorted pastries or white or wheat toast
Butter, jam, honey and marmalade
Coffee, tea, herbal infusion or hot chocolate

Freshly squeezed juice or sliced fruit
Two eggs any style with your choice of:
Chicken or pork sausage with hash brown potatoes, crispy bacon and 
grilled tomatoes
Basket of freshly baked assorted pastries or white or wheat toast
Butter, jam, honey and marmalade
Choice of cereal: Corn flakes, Rice Krispies, Koko Krunch, All bran
Skimmed milk, whole milk or yogurt
Coffee, tea, herbal infusion or hot chocolate

Freshly squeezed juice or sliced fruit
Ensaymada, soft roll, banana bread or pandesal
Garlic rice, two eggs any style, beef tapa or longganisa
Coffee, tea, herbal infusion or hot chocolate

P

P



Prices are in PhP, subject to 10% service charge and include government taxes. Prices are in PhP, subject to 10% service charge and include government taxes.

- Vegetarian
P - with Pork
H - Heart-Healthy

- Vegetarian
P - with Pork
H - Heart-Healthy

CHINESE BREAKFAST

KOREAN BREAKFAST

MIDDLE EASTERN BREAKFAST

750

750

1,050

Freshly squeezed juice or sliced fruit
Congee with shredded chicken or fish, pickled vegetables, century egg
Steamed pork bun
Coffee, Chinese tea or soy milk

Freshly squeezed juice or sliced fruit
Beef turnip soup, kimchi, egg custard and steamed rice
Vegetable pancake
Coffee, tea or herbal infusion

Freshly squeezed juice or sliced fruit
Ful medames, hummus, labneh, tomato, cucumber, olives and feta cheese 
Basket of freshly baked pastries or manakish zaatar
Butter, jam, honey and marmalade
Coffee, tea or herbal infusion

BREAKFAST SPECIALTIES  

445

415

425

Waffles, berry compote, maple syrup

Pancakes, fresh banana, whipped cream, maple syrup 

French toast, apple and cinnamon compote

HEALTHY BREAKFAST 

JAPANESE BREAKFAST

950

1,050

Freshly squeezed juice or sliced fruit
Low fat yogurt with fresh fruit (mango, dragon fruit or papaya)
Muesli, dried fruits, nuts and skimmed milk
Whole wheat toast and low-fat spread
Coffee, tea or herbal infusion

Freshly squeezed juice or sliced fruit
Grilled salmon, tamagoyaki or onsen tamago, miso soup
Steamed Japanese rice, natto and pickles
Coffee, Japanese green tea or herbal infusion

H

P
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Prices are in PhP, subject to 10% service charge and include government taxes. Prices are in PhP, subject to 10% service charge and include government taxes.

- Vegetarian
P - with Pork
H - Heart-Healthy

- Vegetarian
P - with Pork
H - Heart-Healthy

EGG DISHES

645

645

645

645

525

Two eggs any style with choice of:
Chicken or pork sausage	      with hash brown potatoes, 
crispy bacon 	 and grilled tomatoes

Two eggs any style with choice of:
Corned beef, tapa, daing na bangus, or pork tocino
garlic rice and atchara

Egg white omelette with spinach and mushroom, garden salad

Three-egg omelete with your choice of: 
Mushroom, tomato, cheese, asparagus or smoked salmon
hash brown potatoes, grilled tomato, ham

Grilled ham, egg and cheese panini, garden salad

YOGURT, CEREAL AND FRESH FRUIT 

355

375

305

415

Choice of cereal: Corn Flakes, Rice Krispies, Koko Krunch 
All Bran, Fruit Muesli skimmed milk, whole milk, yogurt

Homemade Bircher muesli

Natural or fruit yogurt, fruit compote

Selection of seasonal cut fruits

MORNING PASTRIES

425Oven-fresh pastries:
Croissant, Danish pastries, pain au chocolat, muffins, ensaymada
Soft or hard rolls, white or whole wheat toast
Butter, jam, honey and marmalade
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Prices are in PhP, subject to 10% service charge and include government taxes. Prices are in PhP, subject to 10% service charge and include government taxes.

Á LA CARTE

FRESH FRUITS AND VEGETABLE JUICES

SOFT DRINKS

MINERAL WATER

330

190

270
300
230
270

Orange, Mango, Apple, Watermelon, Pineapple, or Carrot

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke zero
Sprite, Sprite zero
Royal Orange soda

Evian (330 ml)
Acqua Panna (500 ml)
San Pellegrino (250 ml)
Perrier (330 ml)

200Brewed coffee
Espresso 
Café Americano

240Cappuccino
Café latte
Caramel latte
Double espresso

240English Breakfast
Darjeeling
Earl Grey
Jasmine
Sencha green tea
Chamomile
Peppermint

240Hot chocolate

COFFEE, TEA, AND HOT CHOCOLATE  



Prices are in PhP, subject to 10% service charge and include government taxes.

- Vegetarian
P - with Pork
H - Heart-Healthy

Prices are in PhP, subject to 10% service charge and include government taxes.

In-house cured dill salmon
potato, cucumber and yogurt salad

Porcini mushroom and Taleggio cheese spring rolls, 
truffle vegetable slaw

Italian cured meat, toasted olive ciabatta
Salami felino, spicy salami, coppa, Parma ham, speck

Selection of cold and hot mezze
Fattoush, hummus, babaganoush, labneh with garlic, 

lamb kibbeh, rikakat cheese

Garden lettuce, tomato, cucumber, olives, balsamic dressing

Caesar salad
Romaine lettuce, anchovies, crispy bacon, Parmesan flakes, garlic croutons

with grilled chicken or prawns

Greek salad
Iceberg lettuce, feta cheese, Spanish onions, tomatoes, Cucumber,

olives, lemon dressing

Caprese salad
Tomato, buffalo mozzarella slices, extra virgin olive oil, basil pesto

APPETIZERS  

665

585

745

715

425

685

765

585

695

P
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Prices are in PhP, subject to 10% service charge and include government taxes. Prices are in PhP, subject to 10% service charge and include government taxes.

- Vegetarian
P - with Pork
H - Heart-Healthy

- Vegetarian
P - with Pork
H - Heart-Healthy

Roasted tomato and basil soup, parmesan croutons

Crab chowder soup
Vegetables, fresh farmed local crab, herb croutons

Creamy porcini mushroom soup, truffle oil

SOUPS

325

375

335

Mediterranean vegetable panini
Roasted sweet red peppers, marinated artichokes, grilled zucchini, tomato, 

Black olive tapenade and fresh goat cheese, focaccia bread

Reuben sandwich
Beef pastrami, cheese, sauerkraut and thousand Island dressing, rye bread

Club sandwich
Grilled chicken breast, bacon, fried egg, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise, guacamole

Croque-Madame
Grilled ham and cheese sandwich, fried egg

Cajun chicken wrap
Soft flour tortilla with grilled chicken, bacon, romaine lettuce, 
Parmesan and Caesar dressing

605

625

645

635

615

SANDWICHES AND BURGERS

All sandwiches are served with your choice of : French fries, potato wedges or green salad

Spaghetti, penne, fusilli or fettuccine with your choice of sauces: 
Bolognese, tomato       , arrabbiata       , carbonara       , pesto       or mushrooms

Ricotta and spinach ravioli
Fresh tomato sauce, fried eggplant, basil, Pecorino Romano cheese

Baked cannelloni
Stuffed with artichokes and asparagus, tomato sauce

Baked lasagna Bolognese

Tomato and mozzarella pizza 
Choice of 4 toppings:
 Black olives, anchovies, capers, garlic, onions, sun-dried tomato,
Rocket leaves, grilled zucchini, grilled eggplant, shrimp 
farmer’s ham, parma ham, spicy salami

525

675

685

675

625

725

735

725
765

SANDWICHES AND BURGERS

5 oz Grilled sirloin steak sandwich
Baguette bread, caramelized mushroom, grilled bell pepper, lettuce,

tomato, mustard, mayonnaise

8 oz U.S. Prime beef burger
Sesame bun, melted cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, cucumber pickles, BBQ sauce
with fried egg, bacon

PASTA AND PIZZA

All sandwiches are served with your choice of : French fries, potato wedges or green salad
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Prices are in PhP, subject to 10% service charge and include government taxes. Prices are in PhP, subject to 10% service charge and include government taxes.

- Vegetarian
P - with Pork
H - Heart-Healthy

- Vegetarian
P - with Pork
H - Heart-Healthy

1,950

1,550

1,750

1,350

1,250

1,150

10 oz Australian rib eye

7 oz U.S. beef tenderloin

6 oz Australian milk-fed veal tenderloin wrapped in bacon

New Zealand lamb chops 

6 oz Norwegian salmon steak

Roasted half spring chicken, garlic and herbs

Hollandaise, black peppercorn, shallot-red wine, lemon butter, 
Horseradish, mint sauce, grain mustard, A.1. sauce, Worcestershire sauce

GRILLED STEAKS, CHOPS AND FISH

SAUCES AND CONDIMENTS

French fries

Potato wedges

Truffled mashed potatoes

Assorted grilled vegetables
Zucchini, eggplant, tomato, bell pepper, green asparagus

Green salad

Steamed corn on the cob 

Steamed or garlic fried rice

235

235

245

315

205

215

215

POTATOES AND VEGETABLES

Pan-fried breaded pork loin 
French fries, sautéed vegetables or salad

Grilled red snapper 
Smoked eggplant mash, tomato, mango salsa

Fish & Chips 
Tartar sauce, lemon

Steamed salmon fillet 
Boiled potato, grilled asparagus, extra virgin olive oil

Lemon and capers chicken piccata 
Steamed broccoli and carrots

875

975

795

805

805

WESTERN SPECIALTIES

P
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Prices are in PhP, subject to 10% service charge and include government taxes. Prices are in PhP, subject to 10% service charge and include government taxes.

- Vegetarian
P - with Pork
H - Heart-Healthy

- Vegetarian
P - with Pork
H - Heart-Healthy

Sinigang na salmon
Sour broth soup with salmon head, tomatoes, tamarind and kangkong, 
Steamed Jasmine rice

Chicken or pork adobo
Braised in vinegar, soy sauce, garlic fried rice

Pancit canton
Stir-fried noodles with vegetables, chicken and shrimp

Beefsteak Tagalog
Beef tenderloin with onions, soy sauce, calamansi, steamed Jasmine rice

540

685

635

695

FILIPINO AND ASIAN SPECIALTIES

Kimchi bokkeumbap
Korean fried rice, beef, vegetables, kimchi, bean sprout soup

Wonton noodle soup
Egg noodle, pork and shrimp dumpling, choi sum

Nasi Goreng
Indonesian fried rice, chicken satay, fried egg, prawn crackers

Wok-fried vegetables
Assorted vegetables, shitake mushroom, tofu, soy sauce, spring onion, 
Steamed Jasmine rice

705

595

715

665

Char kway teow
Stir-fried rice noodles, Chinese sausage, shrimp, Sambal oelek, bean sprouts

Chicken curry
Stewed in garlic, onion, spicy tomato and Garam Masala sauce

Fresh coriander, steamed basmati rice, paratha bread

Bibimbap
Korean warm rice, tofu, soy bean paste, Kimchi soup

Lohan chai
Stir-fried vegetables and tofu, vegetarian oyster sauce, steamed Jasmine rice

Thai yellow curry
Stewed vegetables with coconut and curry sauce, steamed Jasmine rice

685

735

565

585

595

FILIPINO AND ASIAN SPECIALTIES

P

P
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Prices are in PhP, subject to 10% service charge and include government taxes. Prices are in PhP, subject to 10% service charge and include government taxes.

- Vegetarian
P - with Pork
H - Heart-Healthy

- Vegetarian
P - with Pork
H - Heart-Healthy

Lemon custard pavlova, assorted berries

Caramelized yema cake, whipped cream

Dark chocolate and pineapple mousse cake, coconut sauce

Blueberry yogurt cheesecake
Vanilla sauce, almond tuile

Apple pie, vanilla ice cream

Selection of seasonal fruits

Three scoops of ice cream or sorbet
Strawberry, vanilla, chocolate, mango, ube, calamansi, coconut

Artisan cheese platter
Mimolette, blue goat, Castelmagno, Taleggio, truffle Pecorino
Truffle honey, dried fruits, walnut bread

415

375

395

375

385

415

365

695

DESSERTS AND CHEESE PLATTER

Light creamy tomato soup, basil and Parmesan croutons

Spaghetti with your choice of sauces: 
Tomato sauce, Bolognese or butter, Parmesan cheese

Pork hot dog, soft bun, French fries

Grilled ham and cheese on white or whole wheat toast, French fries

Chicken nuggets, French fries, tartare sauce

Warm chocolate brownie, vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce

Fruit salad

Fresh whole fruit (per piece) 

Two scoops of ice cream
Strawberry, vanilla, chocolate or mango

215

295

275

285

295

295

295

65

265

FOR OUR YOUNG GUESTS
(Portions are suitable for guests under the age of 12)
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