BREAKFAST



CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST (V)

Freshly squeezed juice or sliced fruit
Basket of freshly baked assorted pastries or white or wheat toast
Butter, jam, honey and marmalade
Coffee, tea, herbal infusion or hot chocolate

950

1,100

AMERICAN BREAKFAST

Freshly squeezed juice or sliced fruit
Two eggs any style with your choice of:
Chicken or pork sausage with hash brown potatoes, crispy bacon and grilled tomatoes

Basket of freshly baked assorted pastries or white or wheat toast Butter, jam, honey and marmalade
Choice of cereal: Corn flakes, Rice Krispies, Koko Krunch, All bran Skimmed milk, whole milk or yogurt
Coffee, tea, herbal infusion or hot chocolate

FILIPINO BREAKFAST

Freshly squeezed juice or sliced fruit
Ensaymada, soft roll, banana bread or pandesal
Garlic rice, two eggs any style, beef tapa or longganisa
Coffee, tea, herbal infusion or hot chocolate

1,100

H - Heart-Healthy

P - with Pork

HEALTHY BREAKFAST VI

Freshly squeezed juice or sliced fruit

Low fat yogurt with fresh fruit (mango, dragon fruit or papaya)

Muesli, dried fruits, nuts and skimmed milk

Whole wheat toast and low-fat spread

Coffee, tea or herbal infusion

JAPANESE BREAKFAST

Freshly squeezed juice or sliced fruit

Grilled salmon, tamagoyaki or onsen tamago, miso soup

Steamed Japanese rice, natto and pickles

Coffee, Japanese green tea or herbal infusion

CHINESE BREAKFAST (P)

Freshly squeezed juice or sliced fruit

Congee with shredded chicken or fish, pickled vegetables, century egg

Steamed pork bun

Coffee, Chinese tea or soy milk

H - Heart-Healthy

P - with Pork

V - Vegetarian

KOREAN BREAKFAST

Freshly squeezed juice or sliced fruit 750

Beef turnip soup, kimchi, egg custard and steamed rice

Vegetable pancake

Coffee, tea or herbal infusion

MIDDLE EASTERN BREAKFAST VH

Freshly squeezed juice or sliced fruit

Ful medames, hummus, labneh, tomato, cucumber, olives and feta cheese

Basket of freshly baked pastries or manakish zaatar

Butter, jam, honey and marmalade

Coffee, tea or herbal infusion

BREAKFAST SPECIALTIES

Waffles, berry compote, maple syrup **②**Pancakes, fresh banana, whipped cream, maple syrup **③**French toast, apple and cinnamon compote **③**445

H - Heart-Healthy

P - with Pork

EGG DISHES

Two eggs any style with choice of: Chicken or pork sausage (P) with hash brown potatoes, crispy bacon (P) and grilled tomatoes	645
Two eggs any style with choice of: Corned beef, tapa, daing na bangus, or pork tocino garlic rice and atchara	645
Egg white omelette with spinach and mushroom, garden salad	645
Three-egg omelete with your choice of: Mushroom, tomato, cheese, asparagus or smoked salmon hash brown potatoes, grilled tomato, ham (P)	645
Grilled ham, egg and cheese panini, garden salad (P)	525
YOGURT, CEREAL AND FRESH FRUIT	
Choice of cereal: Corn Flakes, Rice Krispies, Koko Krunch All Bran, Fruit Muesli skimmed milk, whole milk, yogurt (#) ①	355
Homemade Bircher muesli 🕠 👽	375
Natural or fruit yogurt, fruit compote $\begin{tabular}{l} oldsymbol{\mathfrak{P}} \end{tabular}$	305
Selection of seasonal cut fruits (V)	415

- H Heart-Healthy
- P with Pork
- 🕡 Vegetarian

MORNING PASTRIES (V)

Butter, jam, honey and marmalade

Oven-fresh pastries: Croissant, Danish pastries, pain au chocolat, muffins, ensaymada Soft or hard rolls, white or whole wheat toast 425

H - Heart-Healthy

P - with Pork

FRESH FRUITS AND VEGETABLE JUICES

Orange, Mango, Apple, Watermelon, Pineapple, or Carrot	330
SOFT DRINKS	
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke zero Sprite, Sprite zero Royal Orange soda	190
MINERAL WATER	
Evian (330 ml) Acqua Panna (500 ml) San Pellegrino (250 ml) Perrier (330 ml)	270 300 230 270
COFFEE, TEA, AND HOT CHOCOLATE	
Brewed coffee Espresso Café Americano	200
Cappuccino Café latte Caramel latte Double espresso	240
English Breakfast Darjeeling Earl Grey Jasmine Sencha green tea Chamomile Peppermint	240
Hot chocolate	240

Prices are in PhP, subject to 10% service charge and include government taxes.

Á LA CARTE



APPETIZERS

In-house cured dill salmon potato, cucumber and yogurt salad	665
Porcini mushroom and Taleggio cheese spring rolls, truffle vegetable slaw v	585
Italian cured meat, toasted olive ciabatta P Salami felino, spicy salami, coppa, Parma ham, speck	745
Selection of cold and hot mezze Fattoush, hummus, babaganoush, labneh with garlic, lamb kibbeh, rikakat cheese	715
Garden lettuce, tomato, cucumber, olives, balsamic dressing ②	425
Caesar salad P Romaine lettuce, anchovies, crispy bacon, Parmesan flakes, garlic croutons	685
with grilled chicken or prawns	765
Greek salad ① Iceberg lettuce, feta cheese, Spanish onions, tomatoes, Cucumber, olives, lemon dressing	585
Caprese salad v Tomato, buffalo mozzarella slices, extra virgin olive oil, basil pesto	695

H - Heart-Healthy
P - with Pork

 $oldsymbol{\hat{V}}$ - Vegetarian

SOUPS

Roasted tomato and basil soup, parmesan croutons 🕡	325
Crab chowder soup Vegetables, fresh farmed local crab, herb croutons	375
Creamy porcini mushroom soup, truffle oil 🕡	335
SANDWICHES AND BURGERS	
Mediterranean vegetable panini (v) (H) Roasted sweet red peppers, marinated artichokes, grilled zucchini, tomato, Black olive tapenade and fresh goat cheese, focaccia bread	605
Reuben sandwich Beef pastrami, cheese, sauerkraut and thousand Island dressing, rye bread	625
Club sandwich (P) Grilled chicken breast, bacon, fried egg, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise, guacamole	645
Croque-Madame (P) Grilled ham and cheese sandwich, fried egg	635
Cajun chicken wrap Soft flour tortilla with grilled chicken, bacon, romaine lettuce, Parmesan and Caesar dressing	615

All sandwiches are served with your choice of: French fries, potato wedges or green salad

H - Heart-Healthy
P - with Pork
V - Vegetarian

SANDWICHES AND BURGERS

Baked lasagna Bolognese

Choice of 4 toppings:

Tomato and mozzarella pizza 🕡

Black olives, anchovies, capers, garlic, onions, sun-dried tomato,

Rocket leaves, grilled zucchini, grilled eggplant, shrimp farmer's ham, parma ham, spicy salami (P)

5 oz Grilled sirloin steak sandwich Baguette bread, caramelized mushroom, grilled bell pepper, lettuce, tomato, mustard, mayonnaise	73
8 oz U.S. Prime beef burger Sesame bun, melted cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, cucumber pickles, BBQ sauce with fried egg, bacon	72! 76!
All sandwiches are served with your choice of: French fries, potato wedges or green salad	
PASTA AND PIZZA	
Spaghetti, penne, fusilli or fettuccine with your choice of sauces: Bolognese, tomato (V) , arrabbiata (V) , carbonara (P) , pesto (V) or mushrooms (V)	525
Ricotta and spinach ravioli © Fresh tomato sauce, fried eggplant, basil, Pecorino Romano cheese	685
Baked cannelloni ① Stuffed with artichokes and asparagus, tomato sauce	675

H - Heart-Healthy

P - with Pork

V - Vegetarian

Prices are in PhP, subject to 10% service charge and include government taxes.

675

625

725

GRILLED STEAKS, CHOPS AND FISH

10 oz Australian rib eye	1,950
7 oz U.S. beef tenderloin	1,550
6 oz Australian milk-fed veal tenderloin wrapped in bacon (P)	1,750
New Zealand lamb chops	1,350
6 oz Norwegian salmon steak 🕠	1,250
Roasted half spring chicken, garlic and herbs	1,150

SAUCES AND CONDIMENTS

Hollandaise, black peppercorn, shallot-red wine, lemon butter, Horseradish, mint sauce, grain mustard, A.1. sauce, Worcestershire sauce

H - Heart-Healthy

P - with Pork

🕡 - Vegetarian

POTATOES AND VEGETABLES

French fries v	235
Potato wedges ②	235
Truffled mashed potatoes 🕡	245
Assorted grilled vegetables © Zucchini, eggplant, tomato, bell pepper, green asparagus	315
Green salad 👽	205
Steamed corn on the cob (V)	215
Steamed or garlic fried rice ①	215

WESTERN SPECIALTIES

Pan-fried breaded pork loin (P) French fries, sautéed vegetables or salad	875
Grilled red snapper (H) Smoked eggplant mash, tomato, mango salsa	975
Fish & Chips Tartar sauce, lemon	795
Steamed salmon fillet (H) Boiled potato, grilled asparagus, extra virgin olive oil	805
Lemon and capers chicken piccata Steamed broccoli and carrots	805

H - Heart-Healthy

P - with Pork

FILIPINO AND ASIAN SPECIALTIES

Sinigang na salmon Sour broth soup with salmon head, tomatoes, tamarind and kangkong, Steamed Jasmine rice	540
Chicken or pork adobo (P) Braised in vinegar, soy sauce, garlic fried rice	685
Pancit canton Stir-fried noodles with vegetables, chicken and shrimp	635
Beefsteak Tagalog Beef tenderloin with onions, soy sauce, calamansi, steamed Jasmine rice	695
Kimchi bokkeumbap Korean fried rice, beef, vegetables, kimchi, bean sprout soup	705
Wonton noodle soup (P) Egg noodle, pork and shrimp dumpling, choi sum	595
Nasi Goreng Indonesian fried rice, chicken satay, fried egg, prawn crackers	715
Wok-fried vegetables v Assorted vegetables, shitake mushroom, tofu, soy sauce, spring onion, Steamed Jasmine rice	665

H - Heart-Healthy

P - with Pork

V - Vegetarian

FILIPINO AND ASIAN SPECIALTIES

Char kway teow P Stir-fried rice noodles, Chinese sausage, shrimp, Sambal oelek, bean sprouts	735
Chicken curry Stewed in garlic, onion, spicy tomato and Garam Masala sauce Fresh coriander, steamed basmati rice, paratha bread	685
Bibimbap ① Korean warm rice, tofu, soy bean paste, Kimchi soup	565
Lohan chai ① Stir-fried vegetables and tofu, vegetarian oyster sauce, steamed Jasmine rice	585
Thai yellow curry ① Stewed vegetables with coconut and curry sauce, steamed Jasmine rice	595

H - Heart-Healthy

P - with Pork

DESSERTS AND CHEESE PLATTER

Lemon custard pavlova, assorted berries	415
Caramelized yema cake, whipped cream	375
Dark chocolate and pineapple mousse cake, coconut sauce	395
Blueberry yogurt cheesecake Vanilla sauce, almond tuile	375
Apple pie, vanilla ice cream	385
Selection of seasonal fruits (F)	415
Three scoops of ice cream or sorbet Strawberry, vanilla, chocolate, mango, ube, calamansi, coconut	365
Artisan cheese platter Mimolette, blue goat, Castelmagno, Taleggio, truffle Pecorino Truffle honey, dried fruits, walnut bread	695

H - Heart-Healthy

P - with Pork

V - Vegetarian

FOR OUR YOUNG GUESTS

(Portions are suitable for guests under the age of 12)

Light creamy tomato soup, basil and Parmesan croutons 🕡	215
Spaghetti with your choice of sauces: Tomato sauce, Bolognese or butter, Parmesan cheese	295
Pork hot dog, soft bun, French fries	275
Grilled ham and cheese on white or whole wheat toast, French fries	285
Chicken nuggets, French fries, tartare sauce	295
Warm chocolate brownie, vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce	293
Fruit salad (H)	295
Fresh whole fruit (per piece)	295
Fresh whole fruit (per piece) (H)	65
Two scoops of ice cream Strawberry, vanilla, chocolate or mango	265

H - Heart-Healthy

P - with Pork